W‘
WATERVIEW

DOOLEYS AT SILVERWATER

DINNER MENU

Starters

GarlicBread
Herb Bread
Cheese and Pesto Bread

Bruschetta

Entrees

Soup of the day served with bread

Home made Thai fish cakes
with ginger and soy

Anti pasto plate
Spicy capsicum, hommus and babaganoush dips
served with sour dough bread

Fried pork belly

with mango salsa in wonton basket

Ratatoville onrice

MEMBERS

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$8.10

MEMBERS

$11.90

$15.40

$21.00

$18.40

$14.00

NON-MEMBERS

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$9.10

NON-MEMBERS

$13.90

$17.90

$23.50

$20.90

$16.50



WATERVIEW

DOOLEYS AT SILVERWATER

Cnr Clyde Street and Silverwater Road, Silverwater

Trading Hours
Monday to Sunday from 11am till late

Ph: 9748 0427
Email: waterview@dooleys.com
Website: www.dooleys.com



Chicken dishes MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS

Chicken schnitzel $16.90 $19.40

fried crumbed breast of chicken
served w chips & salad

Butter chicken $18.90 $21.40
traditional Indian Butter Chicken
w tzatziki, naan bread & rice

Chicken parmigiana $19.90 $22.40
chicken schnitzel topped

w Parma ham & mozzarella cheese

served w chips & salad

P asta DISh es MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS

Spinach & cannelloni $19.90 $22.40

Topped with Napolitano sauce and cheese
Served w garlic bread & salad

Prawn and crab ravlione $23.50 $26.00
Served with white wine & cream sauce
Finished w fresh dill

Potato gnocchi $18.50 $19.40

Served in a creamy Napolitano sauce
with a touch of chilli

Prawn Spaghetti $21.00 $23.50

Served with garlic and chilli

From fhe Oceom MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS

Tempura fish and chips $16.90 $19.40
tempura fish fillets served
w chips & salad

Seafood platter for 1 $37.90 $40.40

hot & cold select seafood:

char grilled octopus, king prawns, mussels,
oysters, smoked salmon, scallops, prawns,
tempura fish & squid rings w salad greens & chips

Market catch of the day -grilled $21.90 $24.40

served w chips & salad

Daily Specials — please ask our friendly staff or view our
specials board




From fhe GI’I” MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS

BBQ beef sausages $18.90 $21.40
served on potato mash w red onion marmalade
& green peas

350 gram grain fed T-Bone $24.90 $27.40
prime grilled grain fed beef

served w seasoned chips &

rocket & parmesan salad

300 gram scotch fillet $26.90 $29.40
served on potato bake
w roma tomato & field mushrooms

350 gram Wagyu rump $34.90 $37.40
served on potato bake

w roma tomato & field mushrooms

best served medium rare

Traditional Sauce Selection:
mushroom, dianne, pepper, gravy or red wine

E asy O p'rions MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS

Waterview beef burger $16.40 $18.90
traditional salad ingredients w salsa
served w chips & salad

Scotch Fillet sandwich $17.40 $19.90
served w chips, salad, onion jam &aioli

Margarita pizza $17.40 $19.90
tomato, garlic & fresh basil

Waterview pizza $19.40 $21.90
four meats topped w BBQ sauce

Hawadiian pizza $19.40 $21.90
tomato base, topped with pineapple, ham & cheese

Beef nachos $16.50 $19.00

Served with sour cream, guacamole
& sweet chilli sauce

Pie of the day $15.00 $17.50

Served w mashed potatoes & broccollini

Spicy potato wedges $92.00 $11.00

Served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce




S a | a CI S MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS

Wild rocket salad

wild rocket, sweet potato, feta, olive & $16.40 $18.90
sesame dressing

Chef's garden Salad $6.50 $7.50

Caesar $16.40 $18.90

coz lettuce topped w a soft poached egg &
garnished w anchovies (no anchovies in dressing)

Chicken Caesar $18.40 $20.90

as above, topped w 3 grilled chicken tenderloins

Salmon Caesar $19.40 $21.90

as above topped w 3 slices of smoked salmon

Thai lamb $18.40 $20.90

marinated lamb fillet strips served medium rare
on a bed of Thai greens

Slde Dishes MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS

Mash potato $5.00 $6.00
Seasoned steam vegetables $5.00 $6.00
Crispy potato chips $5.00 $6.00

Kids Menu

Available for children 12 years and under Only
Spaghetti bolognaise $9.90

Chicken nuggets $9.90
grilled w chips & salad

Scotch fillet $9.90
grilled w chips & salad

Fried fish n chips $9.90

Calamari and chips $9.90




WINE MENU

White Wines

Sero Chardonnay Pinot Grigio 187 ml
Beelgara The Vines Chardonnay Semillon
Mallee Point Chardonnay

Eaglehawk Riesling

Two Thumbs Sauvignon Blanc

Lindemans Reserve Hunter Valley Verdelho
Fishers Circle Classic Dry White

Tyrrells Traminer Riesling

Barossa Valley Estate Semillon

Catching Thieves Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Margaret River X&Y Sauvignon Blanc
Molly's Cradle Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Watershed Unoaked Chardonnay

Fifth Leg White

Shadowood Pinot Gris Viognier Traminer

Red Wines

Sero 2006 Merlot Sangiovese 187 ml

Beelgara The Vines Cabernet Merlot Shiraz

Mallee Point Shiraz

Eaglehawk Merlot

Two Thumbs Shiraz

Lindemans Reserve Limestone Cabernet Sauvignon
Fishers Circle Shiraz Merlot Cabernet

Tyrrells Cabernet Merlot

Tantanoola Tiger Cabernet Savignon

Catching Thieves Cabernet Merlot

Wild Oats Shiraz Viogner

Margaret River X&Y Cabernet Merlot

Molly's Cradle Merlot

Watershed Shades Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Shiraz
Fifth Leg Red

Coldstream Hills Merlot

Sparkling/Champagne

Yellowtail Bubbles and Rose Sparkling
The Vines Brut Cuvee

Stony Peak Brut Reserve

Pol Roger NV

Yellowglen Yellow Piccolo 200 ml
Yellowglen Pink Piccolo 200 ml

Region

VIC
NSW
NSW

SA

WA
NSW

WA
NSW

SA

WA

WA

WA
NSW

WA

WA
NSW

Region

VIC
NSW
NSW
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WA
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NSW

SA

WA
NSW
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Region

NSW
NSW
SA
FRANCE
VIC
VIC

Members

Bottle
$6.00
$16.50
$17.50
$19.50
$21.50
$23.50
$25.50
$27.50
$29.50
$31.50
$32.50
$33.50
$34.50
$35.50
$36.50
$39.50

Members

Bottle
$6.00
$16.50
$17.50
$19.50
$21.50
$23.50
$25.50
$27.50
$29.50
$31.50
$32.50
$33.50
$34.50
$35.50
$36.50
$38.00

Members
Bottle
$15.00
$16.50
$19.00
$110.00
$6.50
$6.50

Guests

$7.00
$18.50
$19.50
$21.50
$23.50
$25.50
$27.50
$29.50
$31.50
$33.50
$34.50
$35.50
$36.50
$37.50
$38.50
$41.50

Guests

$7.00
$18.50
$19.50
$21.50
$23.50
$25.50
$27.50
$29.50
$31.50
$33.50
$34.50
$35.50
$36.50
$37.50
$38.50
$40.00

Guests

$17.50
$18.50
$21.00
$120.00
$7.50
$7.50

Glass

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

Glass

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

Guests

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

Guests

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50



