

Starters	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Garlic Bread	\$4.00	\$4.50
Herb Bread	\$4.00	\$4.50
Cheese and Pesto Bread	\$4.00	\$4.50
Bruschetta	\$8.10	\$9.10

Entrees	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Soup of the day served with bread	\$11.90	\$13.90
Home made Thai fish cakes with ginger and soy	\$15.40	\$17.90
Anti pasto plate Spicy capsicum, hommus and babaganoush dips served with sour dough bread	\$21.00	\$23.50
Fried pork belly with mango salsa in wonton basket	\$18.40	\$20.90
Ratatouille on rice	\$14.00	\$16.50



WATERVIEW DOOLEYS AT SILVERWATER

Cnr Clyde Street and Silverwater Road, Silverwater

Trading Hours

Monday to Sunday from 11am till late

Ph: 9748 0427

Email: waterview@dooleys.com Website: www.dooleys.com

Chicken dishes	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Chicken schnitzel fried crumbed breast of chicken served w chips & salad	\$16.90	\$19.40
Butter chicken traditional Indian Butter Chicken w tzatziki, naan bread & rice	\$18.90	\$21.40
Chicken parmigiana chicken schnitzel topped w Parma ham & mozzarella cheese served w chips & salad	\$19.90	\$22.40
Pasta Dishes	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Spinach & cannelloni Topped with Napolitano sauce and cheese Served w garlic bread & salad	\$19.90	\$22.40
Prawn and crab ravlione Served with white wine & cream sauce Finished w fresh dill	\$23.50	\$26.00
Potato gnocchi Served in a creamy Napolitano sauce with a touch of chilli	\$18.50	\$19.40
Prawn Spaghetti Served with garlic and chilli	\$21.00	\$23.50
From the Ocean	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Tempura fish and chips tempura fish fillets served w chips & salad	\$16.90	\$19.40
Seafood platter for 1 hot & cold select seafood: char grilled octopus, king prawns, mussels, oysters, smoked salmon, scallops, prawns, tempura fish & squid rings w salad greens & chips	\$37.90	\$40.40
Market catch of the day -grilled served w chips & salad	\$21.90	\$24.40

Daily Specials – please ask our friendly staff or view our specials board

From the Grill	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
BBQ beef sausages served on potato mash w red onion marmalade & green peas	\$18.90	\$21.40
350 gram grain fed T-Bone prime grilled grain fed beef served w seasoned chips & rocket & parmesan salad	\$24.90	\$27.40
300 gram scotch fillet served on potato bake w roma tomato & field mushrooms	\$26.90	\$29.40
350 gram Wagyu rump served on potato bake w roma tomato & field mushrooms best served medium rare	\$34.90	\$37.40
Traditional Sauce Selection: mushroom, dianne, pepper, gravy or red wine		
Easy Options	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Waterview beef burger traditional salad ingredients w salsa served w chips & salad	\$16.40	\$18.90
Scotch Fillet sandwich served w chips, salad, onion jam &aioli	\$17.40	\$19.90
Margarita pizza tomato, garlic & fresh basil	\$17.40	\$19.90
Waterview pizza four meats topped w BBQ sauce	\$19.40	\$21.90
Hawaiian pizza	\$19.40	\$21.90

\$16.50

\$15.00

\$9.00

\$19.00

\$17.50

\$11.00

tomato base, topped with pineapple, ham & cheese

Served with sour cream, guacamole

Served w mashed potatoes & broccollini

Served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

Beef nachos

& sweet chilli sauce

Spicy potato wedges

Pie of the day

Salads	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Wild rocket salad wild rocket, sweet potato, feta, olive & sesame dressing	\$16.40	\$18.90
Chef's garden Salad	\$6.50	\$7.50
Caesar coz lettuce topped w a soft poached egg & garnished w anchovies (no anchovies in dressing)	\$16.40	\$18.90
Chicken Caesar as above, topped w 3 grilled chicken tenderloins	\$18.40	\$20.90
Salmon Caesar as above topped w 3 slices of smoked salmon	\$19.40	\$21.90
Thai lamb marinated lamb fillet strips served medium rare on a bed of Thai greens	\$18.40	\$20.90
Side Dishes	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Side Dishes Mash potato	MEMBERS \$5.00	NON-MEMBERS \$6.00
Mash potato	\$5.00	\$6.00
Mash potato Seasoned steam vegetables	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$6.00 \$6.00
Mash potato Seasoned steam vegetables Crispy potato chips Kids Menu	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$6.00 \$6.00
Mash potato Seasoned steam vegetables Crispy potato chips Kids Menu Available for children 12 years and under Only	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00
Mash potato Seasoned steam vegetables Crispy potato chips Kids Menu Available for children 12 years and under Only Spaghetti bolognaise Chicken nuggets	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00
Mash potato Seasoned steam vegetables Crispy potato chips Kids Menu Available for children 12 years and under Only Spaghetti bolognaise Chicken nuggets grilled w chips & salad Scotch fillet	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$9.90 \$9.90

WINE MENU

White Wines	Region	Members Bottle	Guests	Glass	Guests
Sero Chardonnay Pinot Grigio 187 ml	VIC	\$6.00	\$7.00		
Beelgara The Vines Chardonnay Semillon	NSW	\$16.50	\$18.50	\$4.00	\$4.50
Mallee Point Chardonnay	NSW	\$17.50	\$19.50	\$4.00	\$4.50
Eaglehawk Riesling	SA	\$19.50	\$21.50	\$4.50	\$5.00
Two Thumbs Sauvignon Blanc	WA	\$21.50	\$23.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Lindemans Reserve Hunter Valley Verdelho	NSW	\$23.50	\$25.50		
Fishers Circle Classic Dry White	WA	\$25.50	\$27.50		
Tyrrells Traminer Riesling	NSW	\$27.50	\$29.50		
Barossa Valley Estate Semillon	SA	\$29.50	\$31.50 \$33.50		
Catching Thieves Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc Semillon	WA WA	\$31.50 \$32.50	\$33.50 \$34.50		
Margaret River X&Y Sauvignon Blanc	WA	\$33.50	\$34.50 \$35.50		
Molly's Cradle Sauvignon Blanc Semillon	NSW	\$34.50	\$35.50		
Watershed Unoaked Chardonnay	WA	\$35.50	\$30.50		
Fifth Leg White	WA	\$36.50	\$38.50		
Shadowood Pinot Gris Viognier Traminer	NSW	\$39.50	\$41.50		
5 Jun	<u> </u>	Members			
Red Wines	Region	Bottle	Guests	Glass	Guests
Sero 2006 Merlot Sangiovese 187 ml	VIC	\$6.00	\$7.00		
Beelgara The Vines Cabernet Merlot Shiraz	NSW	\$16.50	\$18.50	\$4.00	\$4.50
Mallee Point Shiraz	NSW	\$17.50	\$19.50	\$4.00	\$4.50
Eaglehawk Merlot	SA	\$19.50	\$21.50	\$4.50	\$5.00
Two Thumbs Shiraz	WA	\$21.50	\$23.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
Lindemans Reserve Limestone Cabernet Sauvignon Fishers Circle Shiraz Merlot Cabernet	NSW WA	\$23.50 \$25.50	\$25.50 \$27.50		
Tyrrells Cabernet Merlot	NSW	\$23.50	\$27.50		
Tantanoola Tiger Cabernet Savignon	SA	\$29.50	\$31.50		
Catching Thieves Cabernet Merlot	WA	\$31.50	\$33.50		
Wild Oats Shiraz Viogner	NSW	\$32.50	\$34.50		
Margaret River X&Y Cabernet Merlot	WA	\$33.50	\$35.50		
Molly's Cradle Merlot	NSW	\$34.50	\$36.50		
Watershed Shades Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Shiraz	WA	\$35.50	\$37.50		
Fifth Leg Red	WA	\$36.50	\$38.50		
Coldstream Hills Merlot	VIC	\$38.00	\$40.00		
Sparkling/Champagne	Region	Members Bottle	Guests		
Yellowtail Bubbles and Rose Sparkling	NSW	\$15.00	\$17.50		
The Vines Brut Cuvee	NSW	\$16.50	\$18.50		
Stony Peak Brut Reserve	SA	\$19.00	\$21.00		
Pol Roger NV	FRANCE	\$110.00	\$120.00		
Yellowglen Yellow Piccolo 200 ml	VIC	\$6.50	\$7.50		
Yellowglen Pink Piccolo 200 ml	VIC	\$6.50	\$7.50		